Model
Load kVA
Load kW 12 13.5 16 18 24 27 32 36 48 54 64 72 Cabinet BATTERY
Output PF 0.8 0.9 0.8 0.9 0.8 0.9 0.8 0.9 0.8 0.9 0.8 0.9 Type CONFIGURATION
30 27 22 19 12 10 8 6 93EBCI110C36XXX 1 x 36 x PWHR12110W4FR
37 29 25 22 15 12 9 7 93EBCI110C40XXX 1 x 40 x PWHR12110W4FR
47 43 35 30 20 17 14 11 6 93EBCI150C36XXX 1 x 36 x PWHR12150W4FR
59 46 40 35 24 20 16 13 8 6 93EBCI150C40XXX 1 x 40 x PWHR12150W4FR
75 70 49 42 30 26 20 17 11 9 6 93EBCI200C36XXX 1 x 36 x PWHR12200W4FR
86 73 60 48 35 29 24 20 13 11 8 6 93EBCI200C40XXX 1 x 40 x PWHR12200W4FR
110 104 83 72 49 42 34 28 18 15 11 9 93EBCI280C36XXX 1 x 36 x PWHR12280W4FR
129 110 95 82 55 48 39 33 22 18 14 11 93EBCI280C40XXX 1 x 40 x PWHR12280W4FR
132 115 94 82 56 48 39 33 22 18 14 12 93EBCI320D36XXX 1 x 36 x MRX12320WFR
150 129 107 92 65 55 44 38 25 21 17 14 93EBCI320D40XXX 1 x 40 x MRX12320WFR
68 58 49 42 29 25 19 16 93EBCII390C36XXX 1 x 36 x PWHR12390W4FR
78 67 54 48 34 29 23 19 93EBCII390C40XXX 1 x 40 x PWHR12390W4FR
92 82 68 57 40 35 27 24 93EBCII500C36XXX 1 x 36 x PWHR12500W4FR
103 91 77 67 43 40 32 27 93EBCII500C40XXX 1 x 40 x PWHR12500W4FR
112 100 87 75 52 46 37 30 93EBCII620C36XXX 1 x 36 x XHRL12620WFR
125 110 95 85 59 52 42 36 93EBCII620C40XXX 1 x 40 x XHRL12620WFR
84 73 59 49 30 26 22 18 12 10 8 6 2 x 93EBCI110C36XXX 2 x 36 x PWHR12110W4FR
92 81 68 56 37 30 25 21 14 12 9 7 2 x 93EBCI110C40XXX 2 x 40 x PWHR12110W4FR
117 102 87 75 49 42 35 30 20 17 13 11 2 x 93EBCI150C36XXX 2 x 36 x PWHR12150W4FR
133 113 96 84 59 47 40 34 24 19 16 13 2 x 93EBCI150C40XXX 2 x 40 x PWHR12150W4FR